PCE data sheet

article#
article description

description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

packaging quantitiy
minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0

Window pane material
Hinging

Width

Height

Depth

Degree of protection (IP)

9006508

Fuse window (hinged) 8 modules IP44/IP54
(light-grey)

Hinged window 8TE 1P44/IP54 (light grey)
material (window/frame): Polycarbonate/PC-ABS

dimension (WxHXD): 164x97x27mm
Protection degree: IP44 (horizontal), IP54 (vertical)

9003399806483
AT

85389099
0.155 kg

15

15

EC002527
Plastic
True

164 mm
97 mm

27 mm
IP54

164 mm
69 mm
144 mm
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